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		 Specify
ZTT Series With Built-In Capacitor
10.0
5.0
Ceramic Resonators
10.0
5.0
ZTT 2.0 M
6.5 Max
ZTT 8.000 M
0.2
10.0 Max
0.2
5.1
5.1
2.5 0.3
2.5 0.3
2.0 ~ 4.91 MHz
5 0.3
5.00 ~ 25.0 MHz
FEATURES
Low Cost Ex-Stock Availability Industry Standard Dimensions Good Stability
STANDARD
Part Number
APPLICATIONS
Microprocessor Systems Datacommunications Consumer Electronics Automotive Electronics
SPECIFICATION
T ZTA
.
MG
ZTT
.
MG
ZTT
.
MG
ZTT
.
MG
ZTT
.
MT
ZTT
.
MX
Frequency Range Frequency Accuracy At 25oC Temp. Stability -20oC to +80oC Ageing (Over 1 0 years) ESR Frequency Range (Ohms Max) Max. Volt age Insulation Resistance (Ohms)
2.00 ~ 2.99 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 80
3.00 ~ 3.49 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 50 100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
3.50 ~ 4.99 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 30 100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
5.00 ~ 6.99 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 30 100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
7.00 ~ 13.00 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 25 100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
13.01 ~ 25.00 +/-0.5 +/-0.3 +/-0.3 55 100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
E.S.R
100V DC 5 x 10 -8 Ohms (+10V DC)
TEST CIRCUITS
1/6 CD 4069UBEX2 1/6 TC 74HCUO4P x 2 (ZTT - - - MX) 1/6 CD 4069UBE x 2 (ZTT - - - MT) To Frequency Counter
VDD
VDD
To Frequency Counter
RF
VDD : +5V RF : 1 MOhm C1C2 : 30pF
RF
VDD : +12V RF : 1 MOhm C1C2 : 30pF
C1
C2
C1
C2
2.0 ~ 4.91 MHz
5.0 ~ 25.0 MHz
www.aelcrystals.co.uk q u a r t z
based
frequency
control
components
Order Hotline +44 1293 524245
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